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We willmanage your property at 0% commission
Guaranteed rate schemes for 3 & 5 years
Free management Service
Guaranteedvacantpossession

175 Merton Road London SW18 SEF
Tel: 020-8265-6000 or 020 8877 - 0762 Fax: 020 8874 9754
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THOMPSON& COSOLICITORS
New Office in Morden

Consult us for your legal requirements
such as Immigration & Nationality, Conveyancing , Personal Injury,
Family & Ancillary Proceedings,Wills & Probate, Criminal Litigation .

Contact: Anas A.Khan,John Thompson,
Naeem Khan, David Brocklesby wemerotramiyLawranay & David Wilson.

Mobile: 07702896350

Head Office: 1stfloor 48 Tooting High Street London SW17 ORG Tel:020 8767 5005
Branch Office :14-16 Mitcham Road, SW179NA Tel: 020 8682 4040

Morden Branch:164Kenley Road - Morden SW19 3DL Tel: 020 8545 0697
-- 24hrs CrimeLine: 07533667921
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CLASS |V: £48

CLASS VII: £56

Servicing, Tyres & Exhausts.
M echanical Repairs
All Makes & Models

:(Rutlish Auto CareCentre)
Rutlish Road
Wimbledon - London

Tel: 020 8542 3269
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Muslim Television Ahmadiyya

Weekly Programme Guide

9th March 2012 — 15t March 2012

Please note that programme and timings may change without prior notice. All times are given in Greenwich Mean Time.

For more information please phone on +44 20 8877 5529 or +44 20 8877 5530

[ Friday 9" March 2012 ]

MTA World News

Tilawat

Japanese Service

Guftugu: discussion on historic Ahmadi events
Liga Ma’al Arab: rec. on 12" March 1996
Tarjamatul Qur’an class: rec. 2" November
1995

Jalsa Salana Germany: concluding address
delivered by Huzoor on 16" August 2009
Tilawat

Dars-e-Hadith

Guftugu: discussion on historic Ahmadi events
Gulshan-e-Waqfe Nau class with Huzoor
Siraiki Service

Rah-e-Huda: rec. on 3" March 2012
Indonesian Service

Tilawat

Spotlight

Live Friday Sermon: delivered by Huzoor
Dars-e-Hadith

Bengali Service

Real Talk: a programme exploring social issues
affecting today’s youth

Friday Sermon [R]

MTA World News

Majlis Ansarullah UK ljtema: address delivered
by Huzoor on 3™ October 2010

Yassarnal Qur'an

Fiq’ahi Masa’il

Friday Sermon [R]

Insight: recent news in the field of science
Rah-e-Huda [R]

[ Saturday 10" March 2012 ]

MTA World News

Tilawat

International Jama’at News

Liga Ma’al Arab: rec. on 13" March 1996
Fiq’ahi Masa’il

Friday Sermon: rec. on 9™ March 2012
Seerat Sahabiyat-e-Rasool (saw)
Rah-e-Huda: rec. on 3 March 2012
Tilawat & Dars-e-Hadith

International Jama’at News

Al-Tarteel

Jalsa Salana Qadian: concluding address
delivered by Huzoor on 28" December 2010
Question and Answer Session: recorded on
30" April 1995. Part 3

Friday Sermon [R]

Indonesian Service

Tilawat

Story Time: Islamic stories for children
Let’s Find Out

Live Intikhab-e-Sukhan

Bengali Service

Gulshan-e-Waqfe Nau class with Huzoor
Live Rah-e-Huda

MTA World News

Gulshan-e-Wagqfe Nau class [R]

Faith Matters: question and answer session on
matters regarding faith and religion
International Jama’at News
Intikhab-e-Sukhan [Rr]

Rah-e-Huda [R]

[ Sunday 11" March 2012 ]

MTA World News

Friday Sermon: rec. on 9" March 2012
Tilawat

Liga Ma’al Arab: rec. on 14™ March 1996
Dars-e-Hadith

Friday Sermon [Rr]

Story Time: Islamic stories for children
Yassarnal Qur'an

Faith Matters

Tilawat & Dars-e-Hadith

Yassarnal Qur'an

Beacon of Truth

Faith Matters

Jalsa Salana Bangladesh: an address delivered
by Huzoor on 6" February 2011
Indonesian Service
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03:35
05:00

06:00
06:30
07:00
07:25
08:00
09:00
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Spanish Service: Spanish translation of Friday
sermon, delivered on 15" April 2011
Tilawat & Dars-e-Hadith

Story Time: Islamic stories for children
Bengali Service

Friday Sermon [R]

Gulshan-e-Wagqfe Nau class with Huzoor
Faith Matters [R]

Al-Tarteel

MTA World News

Beacon of Truth [r]

Real Talk

Hotel de Glace

Jalsa Salana Bangladesh [Rr]

Friday Sermon [R]

Ashab-e-Ahmad

[ Monday 12" March 2012 ]

MTA World News

Tilawat

Yassarnal Qur'an

International Jama’at News

Liga Ma’al Arab: rec. on 29" February 1996
Hotel de Glace

Friday Sermon: rec. on 9" March 2012
Ashab-e-Ahmad

Faith Matters

Tilawat & Dars-e-Hadith

International Jama’at News
Adaab-e-Zindagi

Bustan-e-Wagqfe Nau class with Huzoor
Rencontre Avec Les Francophones: rec. on 17"
November 1997

Indonesian Service: Indonesian translation of
Friday sermon delivered on 23 December
2011

Jalsa Salana Speeches

Tilawat

International Jama’at News

Bengali Service

Friday Sermon: rec. on 26" May 2006
Jalsa Salana Speeches [R]

Dars-e-Hadith

Rah-e-Huda: rec. on 10" March 2012

MTA World News

Arabic Service: Sabeel-ul-Huda

Liga Ma’al Arab: rec. on 28" March 1996
International Jama’at News
Gulshan-e-Waqfe Nau class [Rr]

Jalsa Salana Speeches [R]

Friday Sermon [R]

[ Tuesday 13" March 2012 ]

MTA World News

Tilawat

Adaab-e-Zindagi

Insight: recent news in the field of science

Liga Ma’al Arab: rec. on 28" March 1996
Rencontre Avec Les Francophones: rec. on 7™
November 1997

Jalsa Musleh Ma’ood

Wagfe Nau ljtema: address delivered by
Huzoor on 26" February 2011

Tilawat & Dars-e-Malfoozat

Insight: recent news in the field of science
Home and Garden: roses

Yassarnal Qur'an

Gulshan-e-Wagqfe Nau class with Huzoor
Question and Answer Session: recorded on 21
May 1995. Part 1

Indonesian Service

Sindhi Service: Sindhi translation of Friday
sermon, delivered on 18™ March 2011

Tilawat & Dars-e-Malfoozat

Dars-e-Malfoozat

Insight: recent news in the field of science.
Bengali Service

Atfalul Ahmadiyya ljtema: concluding address
delivered by Huzoor, on 26" February 2011
Yassarnal Qur’an

Guftugu

Translations for Huzoor's programmes are available.

Prepared by the MTA Scheduling Department.
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11:15
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13:00
14:00
15:05
16:05
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17:15
18:00
18:20
19:30
20:45
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00:00
00:20
01:00
01:30
02:30
03:05
04:05
04:35
05:00
06:00
06:10
07:00
08:05
09:10

10:00
11:05
11:50
12:15
12:35

14:05

15:20
16:10
18:00
18:25

19:55
20:55
21:55
23:00

Home and Garden

Rah-e-Huda: rec. on 10" March 2012

MTA World News

Beacon of Truth

Arabic Service: Arabic translation of Friday
sermon delivered on 9" March 2012
Insight: recent news in the field of science
Gulshan-e-Waqfe Nau class [R]

Atfalul Ahmadiyya ljtema [R]

Real Talk

[ Wednesday 14" March 2012 ]

MTA World News

Tilawat & Dars-e-Malfoozat

Al-Tarteel

Liga Ma’al Arab: rec. on 2" April 1996
Learning Arabic: a programme teaching how to
read, write and speak Arabic

Food for Thought: diabetes

Question and Answer Session: recorded on 21%
May 1995. Part 1

Atfalul Ahmadiyya ljtema: concluding address
delivered by Huzoor, on 26" February 2011
Tilawat & Dars-e-Hadith

Pakistan in Perspective

Dua-e-Mustaja’ab

Yassarnal Qur'an

Children’s class with Huzoor

Question and Answer Session: Urdu session,
recorded on 15" June 1996. Part 2

Indonesian Service

Swalhili Service

Tilawat & Dars-e-Hadith

Al-Tarteel

Friday Sermon: rec. on 9" June 2006

Bengali Service

Children’s class [R]

Dua-e-Mustaja’ab [Rr]

Fiq’ahi Masa’il

Pakistan in Perspective [R]

MTA World News

Question and Answer Session [R]

Real Talk

Al-Tarteel [Rr]

Fiq’ahi Masa’il [r]

Children’s class [R]

Friday Sermon [R]

Thursday 15" March 2012 |

MTA World News

Tilawat & Dars-e-Hadith

Fiq’ahi Masa’il

Liga Ma’al Arab: rec. on 7" March 1996
Pakistan in Perspective

Real Talk

Al-Tarteel

Dua-e-Mustaja’ab

Friday Sermon: rec. on 9" June 2006
Tilawat

Beacon of Truth

Safar-e-Hayat

Faith Matters

Spotlight: in memory of Hadhrat Musleh
Ma’ood (ra)

Indonesian Service

Pushto Service

Tilawat

Yassarnal Qur'an

Bengali Service: Bengali translation of Friday
sermon delivered on 9" March 2012
Tarjamatul Qur’an class: rec. 8™ November
1995

Spotlight [rR]

Faith Matters

MTA World News

Jalsa Salana Germany: address delivered by
Huzoor at the Tabligh seminar on 25" June
2011

Safar-e-Hayat [R]

Faith Matters [R]

Beacon of Truth [R]

Tarjamatul Qur’an class [R]

*Please note MTA2 will be showing
French service & German service at
16:00 & 17:00 (GMT).
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